
Fencer Name Gender

AGOSTON Walter Male
LAPADAKIS Konstantin Male
OVERBEEKE Attila Male

KORTEKAAS Tim Male
LAPIDAIRE Jasper Male
WU Yijun Male

NIJSEN Thomas Male
ROESINK Béla Male
SPEELMAN Nico Male

DE JONG Marijn Male
DE WAAL Sigert Male
VAN VLIET Zhuo Female

OSKAMP Anton Male
TURNHOUT Diese Male
VAN HASELEN Christian Male
VAN VIEGEN Iris Male

BURKHARDT Helmar Male
MATOUCHKINE Alexei Male
PIELSTICKER Joanna Male
TAHA Omar Male

ELZINGA-VAN DER WERFF Sietske Male
FRANCIS Rudolph Male
VAN DER WAAL Jesse Male

BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan Male
HENDRIKS Jasper Male
IMMING Tim Male

CHIANG Enli Female
CHIANG Enno Male
CLAESSENS Mandy Female
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FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 Surtout - NED 1
2 Triple C NED 2
3 Don Quichote NED 3
4 Pas du touche - NED 4
5 Oost-West - NED 5
6 Constant attack à gauche NED 6
7 Prometheus NED 7
8 DFC NED 8
9 HollandSchermen NED 9
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Referee(s):

Surtout - / NED

Constant attack à gauche NED

Prometheus NED

Referee(s):

Triple C NED

Oost-West - / NED

DFC NED

Referee(s):

Don Quichote NED

HollandSchermen NED

Pas du touche - / NED
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3 AGOSTON Walter 5 5 3 3 HENDRIKS Jasper 6

1 OVERBEEKE Attila 0 5 10 7 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 5

2 LAPADAKIS Konstantin 4 9 15 5 IMMING Tim 4

1 OVERBEEKE Attila 6 15 20 5 HENDRIKS Jasper 6

3 AGOSTON Walter 10 25 24 4 IMMING Tim 4

2 LAPADAKIS Konstantin 0 25 30 6 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 5

1 OVERBEEKE Attila 0 25 35 5 IMMING Tim 4

2 LAPADAKIS Konstantin 1 26 40 5 HENDRIKS Jasper 6

3 AGOSTON Walter 10 36 45 5 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 5

3 VAN DER WAAL Jesse 0 0 5 5 HENDRIKS Jasper 6

1 ELZINGA-VAN DER WERFF Sietske 1 1 10 5 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 5

2 FRANCIS Rudolph 0 1 15 5 IMMING Tim 4

1 ELZINGA-VAN DER WERFF Sietske 0 1 20 5 HENDRIKS Jasper 6

3 VAN DER WAAL Jesse 2 3 25 5 IMMING Tim 4

2 FRANCIS Rudolph 1 4 30 5 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 5

1 ELZINGA-VAN DER WERFF Sietske 3 7 35 5 IMMING Tim 4

2 FRANCIS Rudolph 0 7 40 5 HENDRIKS Jasper 6

3 VAN DER WAAL Jesse 0 7 45 5 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 5

3 ELZINGA-VAN DER WERFF Sietske 0 0 5 5 LAPADAKIS Konstantin 6

1 VAN DER WAAL Jesse 1 1 10 5 AGOSTON Walter 5

2 FRANCIS Rudolph 0 1 15 5 OVERBEEKE Attila 4

1 VAN DER WAAL Jesse 1 2 20 5 LAPADAKIS Konstantin 6

3 ELZINGA-VAN DER WERFF Sietske 1 3 25 5 OVERBEEKE Attila 4

2 FRANCIS Rudolph 3 6 30 5 AGOSTON Walter 5

1 VAN DER WAAL Jesse 1 7 35 5 OVERBEEKE Attila 4

2 FRANCIS Rudolph 1 8 40 5 LAPADAKIS Konstantin 6

3 ELZINGA-VAN DER WERFF Sietske 2 10 45 5 AGOSTON Walter 5



3 OSKAMP Anton 5 5 0 0 CHIANG Enli 6

1 VAN VIEGEN Iris 3 8 10 10 CHIANG Enno 5

2 VAN HASELEN Christian 6 14 15 5 CLAESSENS Mandy 4

R TURNHOUT Diese 1 15 20 5 CHIANG Enli 6

3 OSKAMP Anton 3 18 25 5 CLAESSENS Mandy 4

2 VAN HASELEN Christian 4 22 30 5 CHIANG Enno 5

R TURNHOUT Diese 1 23 35 5 CLAESSENS Mandy 4

2 VAN HASELEN Christian 1 24 40 5 CHIANG Enli 6

3 OSKAMP Anton 0 24 45 5 CHIANG Enno 5

3 WU Yijun 0 0 5 5 CHIANG Enno 6

1 KORTEKAAS Tim 3 3 10 5 CHIANG Enli 5

2 LAPIDAIRE Jasper 6 9 15 5 CLAESSENS Mandy 4

1 KORTEKAAS Tim 0 9 20 5 CHIANG Enno 6

3 WU Yijun 3 12 25 5 CLAESSENS Mandy 4

2 LAPIDAIRE Jasper 0 12 30 5 CHIANG Enli 5

1 KORTEKAAS Tim 0 12 35 5 CLAESSENS Mandy 4

2 LAPIDAIRE Jasper 0 12 40 5 CHIANG Enno 6

3 WU Yijun 1 13 45 5 CHIANG Enli 5

3 WU Yijun 5 5 2 2 VAN HASELEN Christian 6

1 KORTEKAAS Tim 4 9 10 8 OSKAMP Anton 5

2 LAPIDAIRE Jasper 6 15 13 3 VAN VIEGEN Iris 4

1 KORTEKAAS Tim 1 16 20 7 VAN HASELEN Christian 6

3 WU Yijun 9 25 24 4 VAN VIEGEN Iris 4

2 LAPIDAIRE Jasper 2 27 30 6 OSKAMP Anton 5

1 KORTEKAAS Tim 8 35 33 3 TURNHOUT Diese R

2 LAPIDAIRE Jasper 5 40 39 6 VAN HASELEN Christian 6

3 WU Yijun 2 42 45 6 OSKAMP Anton 5



3 DE JONG Marijn 3 3 5 5 SPEELMAN Nico 6

1 DE WAAL Sigert 2 5 10 5 ROESINK Béla 5

2 VAN VLIET Zhuo 3 8 15 5 NIJSEN Thomas 4

1 DE WAAL Sigert 1 9 20 5 SPEELMAN Nico 6

3 DE JONG Marijn 6 15 25 5 NIJSEN Thomas 4

2 VAN VLIET Zhuo 0 15 30 5 ROESINK Béla 5

1 DE WAAL Sigert 3 18 35 5 NIJSEN Thomas 4

2 VAN VLIET Zhuo 0 18 40 5 SPEELMAN Nico 6

3 DE JONG Marijn 2 20 45 5 ROESINK Béla 5

3 MATOUCHKINE Alexei 3 3 5 5 SPEELMAN Nico 6

1 PIELSTICKER Joanna 1 4 10 5 ROESINK Béla 5

2 TAHA Omar 5 9 15 5 NIJSEN Thomas 4

R BURKHARDT Helmar 2 11 20 5 SPEELMAN Nico 6

3 MATOUCHKINE Alexei 6 17 25 5 NIJSEN Thomas 4

2 TAHA Omar 13 30 29 4 ROESINK Béla 5

R BURKHARDT Helmar 5 35 30 1 NIJSEN Thomas 4

2 TAHA Omar 5 40 37 7 SPEELMAN Nico 6

3 MATOUCHKINE Alexei 5 45 40 3 ROESINK Béla 5

6 TAHA Omar 5 5 1 1 DE JONG Marijn 3

5 MATOUCHKINE Alexei 5 10 1 0 DE WAAL Sigert 1

4 BURKHARDT Helmar 5 15 6 5 VAN VLIET Zhuo 2

6 TAHA Omar 5 20 7 1 DE WAAL Sigert 1

4 BURKHARDT Helmar 5 25 8 1 DE JONG Marijn 3

5 MATOUCHKINE Alexei 5 30 11 3 VAN VLIET Zhuo 2

R PIELSTICKER Joanna 5 35 15 4 DE WAAL Sigert 1

6 TAHA Omar 5 40 15 0 VAN VLIET Zhuo 2

5 MATOUCHKINE Alexei 5 45 19 4 DE JONG Marijn 3
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 Triple C NED
2 Surtout - NED
3 Pas du touche - NED
4 Constant attack à gauche NED
5 Don Quichote NED
6 Oost-West - NED
7 DFC NED
8 HollandSchermen NED
9 Prometheus NED
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Name Country Rating Member # Poule



Fencer Name Gender

AGOSTON Walter Male
LAPADAKIS Constantin Male
OVERBEEKE Attila Male

NIJSEN Thomas Male
ROESINK Béla Male
SPEELMAN Nico Male

BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan Male
HENDRIKS Jasper Male
IMMING Tim Male

CHIANG Enli Female
CHIANG Enno Male
CLAESSENS Mandy Female



Complete DE table of 4 fenced through the finals with fence-off for third
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Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 Triple C NED 1
2 Surtout NED 2
3 Don Quichote NED 3
4 Constant attack à gauche NED 4



TXS

1

Finals

1

2

Semi-Finals

NED

NED

NED

NED

1

Fence-off for Third

NED

NED
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3 AGOSTON Walter 5 5 2 2 CHIANG Enli 6

1 LAPADAKIS Constantin 5 10 5 3 CHIANG Enno 5

2 OVERBEEKE Attila 5 15 9 4 CLAESSENS Mandy 4

1 LAPADAKIS Constantin 5 20 17 8 CHIANG Enli 6

3 AGOSTON Walter 5 25 20 3 CLAESSENS Mandy 4

2 OVERBEEKE Attila 3 28 30 10 CHIANG Enno 5

1 LAPADAKIS Constantin 4 32 35 5 CLAESSENS Mandy 4

2 OVERBEEKE Attila 4 36 40 5 CHIANG Enli 6

3 AGOSTON Walter 7 43 45 5 CHIANG Enno 5

6 HENDRIKS Jasper 5 5 3 3 ROESINK Béla 3

5 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 5 10 5 2 NIJSEN Thomas 1

4 IMMING Tim 5 15 8 3 SPEELMAN Nico 2

6 HENDRIKS Jasper 5 20 13 5 NIJSEN Thomas 1

4 IMMING Tim 4 24 25 12 ROESINK Béla 3

5 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 6 30 27 2 SPEELMAN Nico 2

4 IMMING Tim 5 35 28 1 NIJSEN Thomas 1

6 HENDRIKS Jasper 5 40 30 2 SPEELMAN Nico 2

5 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 5 45 34 4 ROESINK Béla 3

3 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 5 5 4 4 CHIANG Enli 6

1 IMMING Tim 3 8 10 6 CHIANG Enno 5

2 HENDRIKS Jasper 7 15 11 1 CLAESSENS Mandy 4

1 IMMING Tim 5 20 14 3 CHIANG Enli 6

3 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 5 25 16 2 CLAESSENS Mandy 4

2 HENDRIKS Jasper 5 30 17 1 CHIANG Enno 5

1 IMMING Tim 5 35 27 10 CLAESSENS Mandy 4

2 HENDRIKS Jasper 5 40 31 4 CHIANG Enli 6

3 BOUWMAN Dirk-Jan 5 45 36 5 CHIANG Enno 5



3 ROESINK Béla 5 5 4 4 OVERBEEKE Attila 6

1 NIJSEN Thomas 3 8 10 6 AGOSTON Walter 5

2 SPEELMAN Nico 7 15 13 3 LAPADAKIS Constantin 4

1 NIJSEN Thomas 3 18 20 7 OVERBEEKE Attila 6

3 ROESINK Béla 1 19 25 5 LAPADAKIS Constantin 4

2 SPEELMAN Nico 5 24 30 5 AGOSTON Walter 5

1 NIJSEN Thomas 3 27 35 5 LAPADAKIS Constantin 4

2 SPEELMAN Nico 8 35 40 5 OVERBEEKE Attila 6

3 ROESINK Béla 6 41 45 5 AGOSTON Walter 5
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 Surtout NED
2 Triple C NED
3 Constant attack à gauche NED
4 Don Quichote NED
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Name Country Rating Member # Semi-Finals Fence-off for Third Finals



Fencer Name Gender

KORTEKAAS Tim Male
LAPIDAIRE Jasper Male
WU Yijun Male

DE JONG Marijn Male
DE WAAL Sigert Male
VAN VLIET Zhuo Female

OSKAMP Anton Male
TURNHOUT Diese Female
VAN HASELEN Christian Male
VAN VIEGEN Iris Female

ELZINGA - VAN DER WERFF Sietske Female
FRANCIS Rudolph Male
VAN DER WAAL Jesse Male



Complete DE table of 4 fenced through the finals with fence-off for third
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Seed Team Name Club Country Team Rank Notes
1 Oost-West NED 1
2 HollandSchermen NED 2
3 DFC NED 3
4 Prometheus NED 4



TXF

1

Finals

1

2

Semi-Finals

NED

NED

NED

NED

1

Fence-off for Third

NED

NED
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3 VAN DER WAAL Jesse 0 0 5 5 VAN HASELEN Christian 6

1 FRANCIS Rudolph 2 2 10 5 OSKAMP Anton 5

2 ELZINGA - VAN DER WERFF Sietske 13 15 13 3 TURNHOUT Diese 4

1 FRANCIS Rudolph 2 17 20 7 VAN HASELEN Christian 6

3 VAN DER WAAL Jesse 1 18 25 5 VAN VIEGEN Iris R

2 ELZINGA - VAN DER WERFF Sietske 1 19 30 5 OSKAMP Anton 5

1 FRANCIS Rudolph 8 27 35 5 VAN VIEGEN Iris R

2 ELZINGA - VAN DER WERFF Sietske 5 32 40 5 VAN HASELEN Christian 6

3 VAN DER WAAL Jesse 6 38 45 5 OSKAMP Anton 5

6 VAN VLIET Zhuo 2 2 5 5 WU Yijun 3

5 DE JONG Marijn 8 10 9 4 KORTEKAAS Tim 1

4 DE WAAL Sigert 2 12 15 6 LAPIDAIRE Jasper 2

6 VAN VLIET Zhuo 6 18 20 5 KORTEKAAS Tim 1

4 DE WAAL Sigert 1 19 25 5 WU Yijun 3

5 DE JONG Marijn 3 22 30 5 LAPIDAIRE Jasper 2

4 DE WAAL Sigert 4 26 35 5 KORTEKAAS Tim 1

6 VAN VLIET Zhuo 3 29 40 5 LAPIDAIRE Jasper 2

5 DE JONG Marijn 4 33 45 5 WU Yijun 3

3 WU Yijun 2 2 5 5 VAN HASELEN Christian 6

1 KORTEKAAS Tim 3 5 10 5 OSKAMP Anton 5

2 LAPIDAIRE Jasper 10 15 11 1 VAN VIEGEN Iris 4

1 KORTEKAAS Tim 5 20 19 8 VAN HASELEN Christian 6

3 WU Yijun 5 25 20 1 TURNHOUT Diese R

2 LAPIDAIRE Jasper 4 29 30 10 OSKAMP Anton 5

1 KORTEKAAS Tim 3 32 35 5 TURNHOUT Diese R

2 LAPIDAIRE Jasper 2 34 40 5 VAN HASELEN Christian 6

3 WU Yijun 2 36 45 5 OSKAMP Anton 5



3 DE JONG Marijn 5 5 1 1 ELZINGA - VAN DER WERFF Sietske 6

1 DE WAAL Sigert 5 10 8 7 VAN DER WAAL Jesse 5

2 VAN VLIET Zhuo 5 15 11 3 FRANCIS Rudolph 4

1 DE WAAL Sigert 5 20 12 1 ELZINGA - VAN DER WERFF Sietske 6

3 DE JONG Marijn 5 25 15 3 FRANCIS Rudolph 4

2 VAN VLIET Zhuo 5 30 17 2 VAN DER WAAL Jesse 5

1 DE WAAL Sigert 5 35 24 7 FRANCIS Rudolph 4

2 VAN VLIET Zhuo 5 40 29 5 ELZINGA - VAN DER WERFF Sietske 6

3 DE JONG Marijn 5 45 30 1 VAN DER WAAL Jesse 5
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Place Name Clubs Country
1 Oost-West NED
2 DFC NED
3 HollandSchermen NED
4 Prometheus NED
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Name Country Rating Member # Semi-Finals Fence-off for Third Finals


